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700 Series

CHINESE COOKER W/ GAS
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Iron cast burners, with chromium-nickel burner-head
Well clean with removanble iron casts.

Construction

APPROVAL:

Short Form Specification

Name:

Item :

Model :

Main Features
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700

900

7178.0440

400

50 kg

0,45 m3

R ½ “

15 kW

Capacity

Power

Electrical Inlet

Gas Inlet

Gross Volume (m3)

Gross Weight (kg)

Hight (C)

Depth (B)

Widht (A) 

Code

700 Series
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